Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
490
M
Stainless Steel 3 Way ‘L’ Port Ball Valve
 Design: Lever operated anti-static device with blow-out proof stem, ASTM A351-CF8M. ISO
5211
 End Connection: Female x Female x Female BSP
 Body Material: SS316
 Seat & Trim: Trim: SS316; Seats: PTFE
 Pressure: Rated to 1,000 PSI
 Application: For use with air, water, oil and gas
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
½ 15 SS3WL012 132.71
¾ 20 SS3WL020 238.68
1 25 SS3WL025 249.52
1¼ 32 SS3WL032 433.96
1½ 40 SS3WL040 520.75
2 50 SS3WL050 748.57
AR02
Price Group: SD
3 Piece SS Ball Valve with Pneumatic Actuator
3 Piece SS Ball Valve with Electric Actuator
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
½ 15 SS3P015-EA 1290.10
¾ 20 SS3P020-EA 1315.01
1 25 SS3P025-EA 1354.85
1¼ 32 SS3P032-EA 1434.55
1½ 40 SS3P040-EA 1504.29
2 50 SS3P050-EA 1613.87
2½ 65 SS3P065-EA 4106.98
3 80 SS3P080-EA 4303.65
4 100 SS3P100-EA 5100.63
Size Double Acting
Part No. Price $ Spring Return
Part No. Price $
inch mm
½ 15 SS3P015-ACT-DA 533.58 SS3P015-ACT-SR 560.53
¾ 20 SS3P020-ACT-DA 571.32 SS3P020-ACT-SR 598.26
1 25 SS3P025-ACT-DA 619.82 SS3P025-ACT-SR 652.16
1¼ 32 SS3P032-ACT-DA 706.05 SS3P032-ACT-SR 733.01
1½ 40 SS3P040-ACT-DA 840.80 SS3P040-ACT-SR 873.13
2 50 SS3P050-ACT-DA 997.10 SS3P050-ACT-SR 1040.21
2½ 65 SS3P065-ACT-DA 1595.37 SS3P065-ACT-SR 1633.09
3 80 SS3P080-ACT-DA 2252.90 SS3P080-ACT-SR 2587.07
4 100 SS3P100-ACT-DA 3541.06 SS3P100-ACT-SR 3945.30
VS02
 Design: Full bore fitted with double acting and spring return actuator.  Direct mounted. Namur
solenoids 5/2.
 End Connection: Female x Female BSP
 Body Materials: SS316
 Pressure: Min: external air pressure 5.5 bar
 Approvals: ISO5211 (mounting plate)
 Options: Limit switch box & open/close indicators are available as options
 Application: Most fluid applications and air or gas where compatible with valve, body and trim.
Note: for dry applications please contact your nearest Dixon™ branch
 Design: Full bore, 240V AC. Open/Shut only.
 End Connection: Female x Female BSP
 Body Materials: SS316
 Seat & Trim: PTFE seats
 Options: 24V AC/DC also available
 Application: Water, oil, gas and chemicals. Not suitable for dry applications
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
VS02